
Pl. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

# 
250 

338 

909 

611 

31 

877 

15 

915 

776 

97 

6 

94 

109 

99 

Namn 
Joel Djäknestam 

Elias Nyström 

Milo Brännström 

Gustav Johnson 

Hugo Hofling 

Max  Karlsson 

Texas Wågestrand 

Rasmus  Olsson 

Leo Revelj 

Gustav Berndtsson 

Elliott Wensund 

Aston Ewers 

Dante Danielsson 

William Kruse 

Klubb 
Älvbygdens MK 

Lilla Edet MCK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Varbergs MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Skene MS 

Stenungsunds MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

Älvbygdens MK 

Stenungsunds MS 

Älvbygdens MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Älvbygdens MK 

Märke 
Cobra 

KTM 

Cobra 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Team 

Delta Racing 

H1 
50 

45 

41 

27 

38 

35 

36 

34 

32 

33 

31 

28 

30 

29 

H2 
50 

41 

38 

45 

34 

36 

35 

33 

32 

29 

30 

31 

28 

27 

Tot. 
100 

86 

79 

72 

72 

71 

71 

67 

64 

62 

61 

59 

58 

56 
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